
Efternamn Förnamn P.nr Mobil e-post Utb.år
Almqvist Ivar 20071011-xxxx 070-6079097 ivaalm02@edu.umea.se 23
Andersson Filip 20060120-xxxx 073-8802813 filand05@edu.umea.se 23
Andersson Oskar 20070102-xxxx 070-3130881 oskarandersson59@gmail.com 23
Bandling Henry 20081102-xxxx 073-0242489 henry.bandling@gmail.com 23
Bildström Svante 20060423-xxxx 070-3988332 svante.bildstrom@hotmail.com 23
Dahl Nino 20071124-xxxx 070-7741468 ninodahl@gmail.com 23
El Mehzaf Ahmad 20060102-xxxx 073-5897338 aelmhzaf@gmail.com 23
Eliasson Gustav 20060605-xxxx 072-7272509 eliassongustav0@gmail.com 23
Eltoft Alvin 20070510-xxxx 070-2534252 alvin.eltoft@icloud.com 23
Fasil Natan 20070203-xxxx 076-7676852 selambewketu@yahoo.com 23
Lundkvist Viktor 20060201-xxxx 072-5096538 vikkelu02@gmail.com 23
Nuredin Akrem 20060212-xxxx 072-2615083 akremnuredin5@gmail.com 23
Näs Bruno 20060722-xxxx 0730-478504 brunas06@icloud.com 23
Remahl Linus 20060521-xxxx 073-8492349 linus.remahl@gmail.com 23
Rudin Tim 20070105-xxxx 079-3399525 tim.rudin11@gmail.com 23
Skoglund Oliver 20070519-xxxx 070-2132001 oliver.skoglund10@gmail.com 23
Sundbaum Sixten 20070305-xxxx 073-8353757 sixten.sundbaum07@gmail.com 23
Sörman Jonathan 20060815-xxxx 070-3845259 daniel.sorman74@gmail.com 23
Hallqvist Joel 20050322-xxxx 073-0618947 joel.hallqvist.jh@gmail.com 23
Johansson Oliver 20050215-xxxx 073-6404926 oliver.cr7.oj@gmail.com 23
Koivisto Larsson William 20031103-xxxx 070-3482081 willekola@icloud.com 23
Lindgren Tintin 20070312-xxxx 073-0878351 tintinlindgren@icloud.com 23
Mattsson Hannes 20050604-xxxx 070-5090148 mailahannes@gmail.com 23
Nilsson Bror 20060306-xxxx 070-3214547 brorjr21@gmail.com 23
Stålhult Olle 20050304-xxxx 076-1192189 ollpar@edu.umea.se 23
Wahlström Elliot 20050212-xxxx 073-8107137 elliot_wahlstrom@hotmail.com 23
Toyama Leo 20050126-xxxx 076-3416177 toyama.leo.2014@gmail.com 23
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Adolphsson Axel 0735-338899 (Son till P2012 ledare) 23
Edsmalm Albin 20070222-xxxx 072-5399885 albin.edsmalm@gmail.com 24
Harr David 20081103-xxxx 070-6679416 davidharr97@icloud.com 24
Gunell Halvar 20080221-xxxx 070-2775359 halvar.gunell@gmail.com 24
Didi Ilias 20070103-xxxx 073-9335814 Iliasdidi87@gmail.com 24
Grahn Leo 20090617-xxxx 072-5127805 leograhn56@gmail.com 24
Lindström Lucas 20080730-xxxx 072-0780900 ljlindstrom@gmail.com 24
Backman Theo 20070504-xxxx 070-5756279 theo.backman@icloud.com 24
Löfgren Sam 20080625-xxxx 073-0812063 Samgil007@icloud.com 24
Larsson Albin 20070930-xxxx 070-5695050 albin.larsson.mail@gmail.com 24
Stegmayer Carl 20050621-xxxx 070-5110943 carlobbola050621@gmail.com 22
Dominguez Emilio 20070925-xxxx 076-8901867 emileoking@123icloud.com 24
Juneblad Max 20081026-xxxx 070-5950034 Maxjun2008@gmail.com 24
Munther Tor 20080602-xxxx 072-7280971 tormunter08@gmail.com 24
Dongre Aarav 20120529-xxxx 073-4987596 aaravdongre1205@gmail.com 24
Khosrowgorji Ario 20120331-xxxx 070-6568525 fariborz@live.se 24
Karlsson Levi 20110804-xxxx 076-1421172 leviemil11@gmail.com 24
Lindner Olivia 20100803-xxxx 070-2119355 markus.lindner86@outlook.com 24
Singh Vincent 20130406-xxxx 073-7187450 ellie.gharouni@hotmail.com 24
Sayed Hosseini Reza 19910216-xxxx 076-8159145 Reza2mosafer@hotmail.com 24
Schmidt Lorens 20120623-xxxx 072-2007653 lorsch06@gmail.com 24
Michel Sandström Edor 20140627-xxxx 073-8189445 anettesandstrom@outlook.com 24
Michel Sandström Anette 19890425-xxxx 073-8189445 anettesandstrom@outlook.com 24
Ghorbani Araz 20131122-xxxx 070-8924144 mohammad.ghorbani@ltu.se 24
Sandgren Anesäter Charlie 20120602-xxxx 070-2701284 emmaanesater@hotmail.com 24

3 v 3 5 v 5 7 v 7
Pojkar / Flickor 75:- Pojkar / Flickor, 9 år 145:- Pojkar / Flickor, 12 år

Arvoden 2023



Pojkar / Flickor, 8 år 145:- Pojkar / Flickor, 11 år
Pojkar / Flickor, 7 år 145:- Pojkar / Flickor, 10 år

9 v 9
Pojkar / Flickor 13år 360 kr
Pojkar / Flickor 14år 360 kr

Ev. reserarvode se länk: http://vasterbotten.svenskfotboll.se/domare/arvoden/arvode-fotboll/


